FUSIONLAMPS  /  400 NW Enterprise Dr., Ste. 2, Port St. Lucie, FL 34986  /  TEL: (772) 408-5215   FAX: (772) 408-5216  /   WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.NET
C
FL
 T
T
2
P
IN

FCF13TT835/2 PIN 13W 59 ± -6V 820 lm 738 Im 63 lm/W 10,000 hrs 3500K 82+ Ra 1 Year
FCF13TT841/2 PIN 13W 59 ± -6V 820 lm 738 Im 63 lm/W 10,000 hrs 4100K 82+ Ra 1 Year
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER IMS CODE DESCRIPTION CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE WEIGHT
FCF13TT827/2 PIN  0283-5057 13W 2P Single Twin Tube CFL Lamp 50 380 x 130 x 210 mm - 14.96 x 5.12  x 8.66 in 3.0kg - 6.6lbs
FCF13TT830/2 PIN 0246-7881 13W 2P Single Twin Tube CFL Lamp 50 381 x 130 x 210 mm - 14.96 x 5.12  x 8.66 in 3.0kg - 6.6lbs
FCF13TT835/2 PIN 0246-7884 13W 2P Single Twin Tube CFL Lamp 50 382 x 130 x 210 mm - 14.96 x 5.12  x 8.66 in 3.0kg - 6.6lbs
FCF13TT841/2 PIN 0246-7887 13W 2P Single Twin Tube CFL Lamp 50 383 x 130 x 210 mm - 14.96 x 5.12  x 8.66 in 3.0kg - 6.6lbs
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
13W 2 PIN Single Twin Compact Fluorescent Lamp
FCF13TT8**/2 PIN
KELVIN (CCT):
2700K 8272700K 827
3000K 830
3500K 835